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Les Techniques  
    qui  font  l'Événement
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Lampe
Support

Tension
Puissance

AnglePoids Poids

Type

Type:

©               Impact EvenementIP

Reff

Type

FTL 120608COLORBATT OXO

Angle

45w
100-240V
11 Kg
IP20

7 Led RGBW de 5w

10°

Projecteur autonome a led sur Batterie

38
7

Systeme
WIFI
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